
Friday, November 18, 2011
Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.67     8 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08004  Sophia      35.03                0      0      0      0     35.03   1 Qualified
       P08001  Panda Bear  41.19                0      0      0      0     41.19   2 Qualified
       P08003  Krickit     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08005  Zorro       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.67    12 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12007  Dasher      29.98                0      0      0      0     29.98   1 Qualified
       P12001  Zorro       37.41                0      0      0      0     37.41   2 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.19    16 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16007  Chance      30.13                0      0      0      0     30.13   1 Qualified
       P16001  Crystal Blu 31.16                0      0      0      0     31.16   2 Qualified
       P16012  Willin'     27.77                0      1      0      0     32.77   3 Qualified
       P16006  Splash      31.32                0      1      0      0     36.32   4 Qualified
       P16003  Sony        27.31                0      2      0      0     37.31   5 Qualified
       P16009  Skye        36.58                0      2      0      0     46.58    

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.19    22 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22010  Jack        29.12                0      1      0      0     34.12   1 Qualified
       P22001  Abra        34.52                0      0      0      0     34.52   2 Qualified
       P22002  Brimmie     35.86                0      1      0      0     40.86   3
       P22005  Tag!        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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Friday, November 18, 2011
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

 8 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Panda Bear  41.07                0      0      0      0     41.07   1
       P08004  Sophia      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

12 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12007  Dasher      32.42                0      0      0      0     32.42   1
       P12001  Zorro       40.06                0      0      0      0     40.06   2

16 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16007  Chance      29.88                0      0      0      0     29.88   1
       P16012  Willin'     34.27                0      0      0      0     34.27   2
       P16001  Crystal Blu 36.99                0      0      0      0     36.99   3
       P16003  Sony        38.89                0      0      0      0     38.89   4
       P16006  Splash      40.00                0      0      0      0     40.00   5

22 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22002  Brimmie     32.95                0      0      0      0     32.95   1
       P22001  Abra        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22010  Jack        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 12
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Friday, November 18, 2011
Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.14    12 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12004   Hamels      35.30                0      0      0      0     35.30   1 Qualified
       12001   Frenzi      38.22                0      3      0      0     53.22   2
       12006   Super Sonic No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12005   Zip         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.14    16 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16003   Mickle      29.38                0      0      0      0     29.38   1 Qualified
       16004   Ripcord     30.47                0      0      0      0     30.47   2 Qualified
       16008   Figment     31.69                0      0      0      0     31.69   3 Qualified
       16009   Super       39.24                0      0      0      0     39.24   4
       16010   Keeta       39.88                0      0      0      0     39.88    
       16001   Poppy       41.11                0      0      0      0     41.11    
       16002   Lina        29.17                0      3      0      0     44.17    

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.27    22 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22020   Rumble      27.01                0      0      0      0     27.01   1 Qualified
       22033   Blaze       28.50                0      0      0      0     28.50   2 Qualified
       22026   Rivet       26.47                0      1      0      0     31.47   3 Qualified
       22006   Pika        27.09                0      1      0      0     32.09   4 Qualified
       22040   Zeke        32.94                0      0      0      0     32.94   5 Qualified
       22047   Dazzle      33.63                0      0      0      0     33.63   6 Qualified
       22043   Sky         29.85                0      1      0      0     34.85   7 Qualified
       22034   Puffin      35.04                0      0      0      0     35.04   8 Qualified
       22023   Jordie      35.59                0      0      0      0     35.59    
       22014   Stat        36.74                0      0      0      0     36.74    
       22037   Elf         33.53                0      1      0      0     38.53    
       22035   Booker T    29.49                0      2      0      0     39.49    
       22016   Flash       38.90                0      2      0      0     48.90    
       22042   Meg         57.29                0      0      0      0     57.29    
       22010   Fringe      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22002   Gem         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22025   "T"         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22028   Jack        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22005   Goose       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22041   Jay         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22012   Crave       Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.27    26 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26010   Flo Jo      29.15                0      0      0      0     29.15   1 Qualified
       26008   Twitch      31.49                0      1      0      0     36.49   2
       26003   Wonder      34.63                0      1      0      0     39.63   3
       26007   Breeze      41.87                0      0      0      0     41.87   4
       26014   Lotus       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 36
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Friday, November 18, 2011
Steeplechase Finals

12 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12001   Frenzi      33.42                0      0      0      0     33.42   1
       12004   Hamels      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

16 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16009   Super       38.97                0      0      0      0     38.97   1
       16008   Figment     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16004   Ripcord     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16003   Mickle      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

22 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22020   Rumble      28.79                0      0      0      0     28.79   1
       22040   Zeke        29.52                0      0      0      0     29.52   2
       22033   Blaze       32.42                0      0      0      0     32.42   3
       22026   Rivet       28.16                0      1      0      0     33.16   4
       22034   Puffin      34.23                0      0      0      0     34.23   5
       22043   Sky         32.20                0      2      0      0     42.20   6
       22006   Pika        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22047   Dazzle      Absent  

26 inch  Judge: Dave Grubel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26010   Flo Jo      30.64                0      0      0      0     30.64   1
       26003   Wonder      36.11                0      1      0      0     41.11   2
       26007   Breeze      Absent  
       26008   Twitch      Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 15
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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